1st

Q 201

1 PROGRAM SCHEDULE

East M WED THU FRI SAT SUN West

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM

MOVIE

MOVIE

MOVIE

MOVIE

FATHER KNOWS BEST
FATHER KNOWS BEST
DENNIS THE MENACE
DENNIS THE MENACE
HAZEL
HAZEL
PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE
PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE
THREE'S COMPANY
THE ROPERS
MAUDE
MAUDE
GOOD TIMES
GOOD TIMES
SANFORD AND SON
SANFORD AND SON
ALL IN THE FAMILY
ALL IN THE FAMILY
MARRIED WITH CHILDREN
MARRIED WITH CHILDREN
NANNY, THE
NANNY, THE
THREE'S COMPANY
THE ROPERS

MOVIE

MOVIE

TOO CLOSE
FOR COMFORT

THREE STOOGES

BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL
THE MONKEES
THE MONKEES

MOVIE

TOTALLY TOONED IN
TOTALLY TOONED IN
TOTALLY TOONED IN
TOTALLY TOONED IN
TOTALLY TOONED IN
TOTALLY TOONED IN

MUSTARD PANCAKES (E/l)
MUSTARD PANCAKES (E/l)
CRITTER GITTERS (E/l)
CRITTER GITTERS (E/l)
CURIOSITY QUEST (E/l)
CURIOSITY QUEST (E/l)
TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT
TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT
GIDGET
GIDGET
FLYING NUN, THE
FLYING NUN, THE
MONKEES, THE
MONKEES, THE
PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE
PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE
MAUDE
MAUDE
ALL IN THE FAMILY
ALL IN THE FAMILY
BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL
BENNY HILL

THREE STOOGES

THE MONKEES

THE MONKEES

MOVIE

MOVIE

THREE STOOGES

FATHER KNOWS BEST
FATHER KNOWS BEST
DENNIS THE MENACE
DENNIS THE MENACE
HAZEL
HAZEL

HERE COME THE BRIDES

GIDGET
GIDGET
FLYING NUN, THE
FLYING NUN, THE
MONKEES, THE
MONKEES, THE
PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE
PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE
GOOD TIMES
GOOD TIMES
TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT
TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT
SANFORD AND SON
SANFORD AND SON
ALL IN THE FAMILY
ALL IN THE FAMILY
MARRIED WITH CHILDREN
MARRIED WITH CHILDREN
NANNY, THE
NANNY, THE
TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT
TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT

MOVIE

MOVIE

| Changes

As of January 17, 2011
Programs / times subject to change

2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM



