1stQ 2011 PROGRAM SCHEDULE

5:00 AM							
E-20 AM							2:00 AM
5:30 AM	MOVIE					MOVIE	2:30 AM
6:00 AM					MOVIE		3:00 AM
6:30 AM							3:30 AM
7:00 AM	MOVIE				TOTALLY TOONED IN	THREE STOOGES	4:00 AM
7:30 AM					TOTALLY TOONED IN		4:30 AM
8:00 AM					TOTALLY TOONED IN		5:00 AM
8:30 AM					TOTALLY TOONED IN		5:30 AM
9:00 AM	MOVIE				TOTALLY TOONED IN		6:00 AM
9:30 AM					TOTALLY TOONED IN		6:30 AM
10:00 AM					MUSTARD PANCAKES (E/I)	FATHER KNOWS BEST	7:00 AM
10:30 AM					MUSTARD PANCAKES (E/I)	FATHER KNOWS BEST	7:30 AM
11:00 AM	MOVIE				CRITTER GITTERS (E/I)	DENNIS THE MENACE	8:00 AM
11:30 AM					CRITTER GITTERS (E/I)	DENNIS THE MENACE	8:30 AM
12:00 PM					CURIOSITY QUEST (E/I)	HAZEL	9:00 AM
12:30 PM					CURIOSITY QUEST (E/I)	HAZEL	9:30 AM
1:00 PM	FATHER KNOWS BEST				TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT	HERE COME THE BRIDES	10:00 AM
1:30 PM	FATHER KNOWS BEST				TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT	HERE COME THE BRIDES	10:30 AM
2:00 PM	DENNIS THE MENACE				GIDGET	GIDGET	11:00 AM
2:30 PM	DENNIS THE MENACE				GIDGET	GIDGET	11:30 AM
3:00 PM	HAZEL				FLYING NUN, THE	FLYING NUN, THE	12:00 PM
3:30 PM	HAZEL				FLYING NUN, THE	FLYING NUN, THE	12:30 PM
4:00 PM	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE				MONKEES, THE	MONKEES, THE	1:00 PM
4:30 PM	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE				MONKEES, THE	MONKEES, THE	1:30 PM
5:00 PM		THREE'S COMPA	NY	TOO CLOSE	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	2:00 PM
5:30 PM	THE ROPERS FOR CO			FOR COMFORT	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE	2:30 PM
6:00 PM	MAUDE				MAUDE	GOOD TIMES	3:00 PM
6:30 PM	MAUDE				MAUDE	GOOD TIMES	3:30 PM
7:00 PM	GOOD TIMES				ALL IN THE FAMILY	TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT	4:00 PM
7:30 PM	GOOD TIMES			ALL IN THE FAMILY	TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT	4:30 PM	
8:00 PM		SANFORD AND SON			BENNY HILL	SANFORD AND SON	5:00 PM
8:30 PM	SANFORD AND SON ALL IN THE FAMILY ALL IN THE FAMILY MARRIED WITH CHILDREN			THREE STOOGES	BENNY HILL	SANFORD AND SON	5:30 PM
9:00 PM					BENNY HILL	ALL IN THE FAMILY	6:00 PM
9:30 PM					BENNY HILL	ALL IN THE FAMILY	6:30 PM
10:00 PM					BENNY HILL	MARRIED WITH CHILDREN	7:00 PM
10:30 PM		MARRIED WITH CHILDREN			BENNY HILL	MARRIED WITH CHILDREN	7:30 PM
11:00 PM		NANNY, THE		BENNY HILL		NANNY, THE	8:00 PM
11:30 PM	NANNY, THE THREE'S COMPANY THE ROPERS		BENNY HILL	I HREE STOUGES	NANNY, THE	8:30 PM	
12:00 AM			BENNY HILL		TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT	9:00 PM	
12:30 AM			BENNY HILL		TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT	9:30 PM	
1:00 AM	MOVIE BI			BENNY HILL		MOVIE	10:00 PM
1:30 AM				BENNY HILL			10:30 PM
2:00 AM				THE MONKEES	THE MONKEES		11:00 PM
2:30 AM				THE MONKEES	THE MONKEES		11:30 PM
3:00 AM							12:00 AM
3:30 AM	MOVIE				MOVIE	MOVIE	12:30 AM
4:00 AM							1:00 AM
4:30 AM							1:30 AM



Changes

As of January 17, 2011 Programs / times subject to change